SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/28/17 10:28 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK
Gray 1954
VOTE FOR 1
FOR the sale of Alcoholic Beverage .

AGAINST
Over
Under

Gray 1956
VOTE FOR
FOR the
AGAINST
Over
Under

Precinct
VOTE FOR
FOR the
AGAINST
Over
Under

Alexander
VOTE FOR
FOR Tax
AGAINST
Over
Under

the sale of Alcoholic Beve .

Votes
Votes

1

sale of Alcoholic Beverage .
the sale of Alcoholic Beve .

Votes
Votes

614
1

sale of Alcoholic Beverage .
the sale of Alcoholic Beve .

Votes
Votes

CITY OF ALEXANDER
1

Tax.
Votes
Votes

Special Election

Pulaski County, Arkansas
November 14, 2017

TOTAL VOTES %
22 100.00
31,784
2,076
1 .05
6.53
994  84.67
180  15.33
0
4
652 81.20
151 18.80
0
0
42 49.41
43  50.59
0
1
5 55.56
4  44.44
0
0
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1,446

669
124

472
117

23
31
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Early Vote

611

319
52

173
33

18
12
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Official Results

Absentee
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