## Special Election Pulaski County, Arkansas November 14, 2017

Run Date:11/28/17 10:28 AM

	TOTAL VOTES	%	M100 Election	Ivo Election	Early Vote	Absentee	Provisional
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 31,784	100.00	1,446	0	611	10	9
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	. 1	.05 6.53	1	0	0	0	0
Gray 1954 VOTE FOR 1							
FOR the sale of Alcoholic Beverage .		84.67	669	0	319	5	1
AGAINST the sale of Alcoholic Beve .		15.33	124	0	52	3	1
Over Votes			0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 4		1	0	3	0	0
Gray 1956 VOTE FOR 1							
FOR the sale of Alcoholic Beverage .	. 652	81.20	472	0	173	0	7
AGAINST the sale of Alcoholic Beve .	. 151	18.80	117	0	33	1	0
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
Precinct 614							
VOTE FOR 1						_	_
FOR the sale of Alcoholic Beverage .		49.41	23	0	18	1	0
AGAINST the sale of Alcoholic Beve .		50.59	31	0	12	0	0
Over Votes			0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 1		0	0	1	0	0
Alexander CITY OF ALEXANDER VOTE FOR 1							
FOR Tax	. 5	55.56	5	0	0	0	0
AGAINST Tax	. 4	44.44	4	0	0	0	0
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0